
From: Richard Kahn 

To: "jeffrey E." cjecvacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Re: list of materials to order 

Date: Wed, 03 Jan 2018 19:34:48 +0000 

ok 
i have bricc on the phone whenever you arc ready 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York. NY 10022 

On Jan 3, 2018, at 2:33 PM, jeffrcy E. cjggyucangn@gbagjjagin> wrote: 

order toeday and send to palm asap 

On Wed, Jan 3, 2018 at 2:30 PM, Jermaine Roan .r. > wrote: 

Good Day Rich 

My apologies, but I was an LSJ getang the Flagpole Pool Internet back online since Hugo dale cnangeo to tomorrow and Mr. Thomas w9 not be avow* on Friday. 

Below le the let of items that I am requesung. AI were found an Ama2on rom 
. I Included 3 gems for fter *par. as per our cescussion. I know the theory beNnd repaying the fiber. and I am sure with practice I would be at* to Nude tie repairs. 

REgards 
Joan 

LSJ AMAZON LIST 

c .150 

Title 

S0M Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable (62.5/125) • LC to SC 

Comments Price OuaMity Has 

Offered by Ultra Spec Cables (RiteAVS). (DATA CENTER) 369-99 1 0 
SASH 

iet2143
CO 
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aid 

is tib 
er 

rum, 

L;;Libi 
quit 

Cisco Catalyst Swttch • 35600 48-Port - WS.C356003•48TS-E • 10/100/1000 IRO. Capt, and Spare) 

luxcell Fiber Optical Power Meter with Light Source SC FC ST Connector Optic Test Equipment for CCTV CAN Communication Engineering -70d Erm 
to +3dBm (FIBER REPAIRS) 
Offered by =cell. 

Handheld Fiber Optic Fusion Splicer KOMSHINE GX303 Core to Core Attainment with 9 Languages (FIBER REPAIRS) 
Offered by Just riser optic. 

Fiber Optic Assembly Cable Welding Termination Tool Kit for Splicer 28 In 1 Cold Connection Tool with the SKL-6C Fiber Cleaver 10mW Visual Fault 
Locator APM-830 Optic Power Meter Fiber Stripping Tool (FIBER REPAIRS) 
Offered by KELUSHI 

tituquItt Networks Unlit 802.11ac Dual-Ftadio PRO Access Point (UAP-AC-PRO-US) (New Access Point for TIKI) 
Offered by stores123. 

538.71 

$1.590.90 

5209.99 

S131.03 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

UN Ubiquiti Networks &fort UnIFI Switch. Managed PoE• Gigabit Switch with SFP. 150W (US-8-150W) 
quit Offered by stores123. (NewAccess Pant switch for TIKI) 

5205.58 1 0 

On Wcd, Jan 3, 2018 at 12:11 PM, Richard Kahn c*. > wrote: 
jennaine as you will not be on LSJ today with Liston please send me list of all materials needed ASAP 
thank you 

EFTA00920371



Richard Kahn 
1113RK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
Ncw York. NY I (X)22 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential. may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any pan thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return c-mail or by e-mail to jrvaration@ggiaasaz and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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